
2025 Cookie Booth Approval Form 
6601 Elvas Avenue Sacramento, CA 95819   •   t  916.452.9181   •   e customercare@girlscoutshcc.org 

 girlscoutshcc.org 

Business Name: __________________________________________________________________________  

Business Address: ________________________________________________________________________  
                                                                                                                      (Address) 
 ________________________________________________________________________________________  

   (City)    (Zip) 

Contact Name: ___________________________________________________________________________  

Contact Phone: ___________________________________________________________________________  

Email: ___________________________________________________________________________________  

Signature: _______________________________________________________________________________  

Please review/confirm dates and times your business can accommodate Girl Scout cookie booth sales.   
Girl Scout troops will be assigned two-hour time slots within the time frame you approve (e.g., approved 
time frame is 2 p.m. – 8 p.m.; you may have a troop assigned to 2 p.m. – 4 p.m., 4 p.m. – 6 p.m., and  
6 p.m. – 8 p.m.) 

Should you have a modified time frame, please specify in the far right column. 

Yes No Day 2025 Time Frame Modified Time Frame 

  Friday February 21 4 p.m. – 8 p.m. 
  Saturday February 22 8 a.m. – 8 p.m. 
  Sunday February 23 8 a.m. – 8 p.m. 
  Monday February 24 4 p.m. – 8 p.m. 
  Tuesday February 25 4 p.m. – 8 p.m. 
  Wednesday February 26 4 p.m. – 8 p.m. 
  Thursday February 27 4 p.m. – 8 p.m. 
  Friday February 28 4 p.m. – 8 p.m. 
  Saturday March 1 8 a.m. – 8 p.m. 
  Sunday March 2 8 a.m. – 8 p.m. 
  Monday March 3 4 p.m. – 8 p.m. 
  Tuesday March 4 4 p.m. – 8 p.m. 
  Wednesday March 5 4 p.m. – 8 p.m. 
  Thursday March 6 4 p.m. – 8 p.m. 
  Friday March 7 4 p.m. – 8 p.m. 
  Saturday March 8 8 a.m. – 8 p.m. 
  Sunday March 9 8 a.m. – 8 p.m. 
  Monday March 10 4 p.m. – 8 p.m. 
  Tuesday March 11 4 p.m. – 8 p.m. 
  Wednesday March 12 4 p.m. – 8 p.m. 
  Thursday March 13 4 p.m. – 8 p.m. 
  Friday March 14 4 p.m. – 8 p.m. 
  Saturday March 15 8 a.m. – 8 p.m. 
  Sunday March 16 8 a.m. – 8 p.m. 

Thank you for supporting Girl Scouts! 
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